The intelligent projector for information sharing and collaboration
iQ / iQ Pro series
• 5,000 ANSI lumens (adjustable to 3,500 for increased life)
• Excellent resolution: XGA (1024 x 768)/SXGA+ (1400 x1050)
• High-contrast level: 800:1
• Advanced picture-in-picture
• Powerful integrated computer server
• Intelligent, network-centric operation

optimization   Ropt1925
QVD (7.0:1)  R9841230
Order information
BARCO iQ G500 R9002930
BARCO iQ PRO G500 R9003081
BARCO iQ R500 R9010160
BARCO iQ PRO R500 R9010221
Replacement lamp 250 Watt R9841761
Dual lamp package R9841760
Ceiling mount R9841250
Ceiling mount bar short R9841260
Ceiling mount bar long R9841261
Flight case R9841300
SDI input board R9841320
Audio switching & video input board R9841330
Factory fitted SDI board Ropt1857
Factory fitted audio & video board Ropt1858